ROUTE 272

FARES FOR CHILDREN ONE CHILD aged under 5 years and accompanying a fare-paying adult or child pas-senger or a pass-holder, and NOT OCCUPYING a seat to the exclusion of a fare-paying passenger, is carried free. Children aged 5 years and under 16 years and additional children aged under 5 years will be charged 5p at all times.

3

4

WHOLE ROUTE RUNS IN OUTER (ORANGE) ZONE

4

¢. -

.

CHARGES FOR DOGS Dogs are carried at the discretion of the Conductor or Driver/Operator and are charged 5p at all times. Guide dogs accompanying blind persons are carried free.

Dogs are not allowed on the seats.

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS	09.30-15.59 19.00-23.59
SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS	19.00-23.59
& PUBLIC HOLIDAYS	05.30-23.59
r concessionary fare permits are NOT	ACCEPTED for reduced fare travel

A POBLIC HOLIDATS 05.30–23.37 All other concessionary fare permits are NOT ACCEPTED for re over any part of this route. THE FARES SHOWN APPLY ONLY WHEN THROUGH JOURNEYS ARE RUN

Stage Point No.		
	I WOOLWICH Odeon Terminus or Town Centre	
2	2 IO PERROTT STREET 2	
3	3 10 10 PLUMSTEAD Station (or L.T. Garage) 3	
4	4 IO IO LAKEDALE ROAD Fire Station 4	
5	5 20 10 10 PLUMSTEAD CORNER Wickham Lane 5	
6	6 20 20 IC IO IO CASSILDA ROAD 6	
7	20 20 20 10 10 BOSTALL LANE 7	
8	20 IO IO ABBEY WOOD Harrow Inn 8t	
9	9 70 20 20 10 10 10 HARROW MANOR WAY Newacres Library (or Barge Pole S/B) 9	
10	20 20 20 20 10 10 CARLYLE ROAD Bentham Road (or BENTHAM ROAD Disraeli Close W/B) 10	
	20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 10 10 SAUNDERS WAY Terminus II	

(Rev. 10-81) +-Farezone